

Flair Airlines withdraws action against Peoples Trust

Vancouver Canada, March 27, 2024: Flair Airlines today announced that it has withdrawn its recent legal action naming Peoples Trust Company.

"Flair Airlines is very pleased to have amicably resolved this matter, and we are grateful for their collaboration. We anticipate a strong summer performance as we move forward." said Flair Airlines CEO, Stephen Jones.

About Flair Airlines

Flair Airlines is Canada's most trusted low-fare airline and its greenest airline, on a mission to provide affordable air travel that connects Canadians to the people and experiences they love. With an expanding fleet of Boeing 737 aircraft, Flair is growing to serve over 35 cities across Canada, the U.S., Mexico, the Dominican Republic, and Jamaica. For more information, please visit www.flyflair.com.

Media Contacts

Members of the media may contact media@flyflair.com for more information.

